Development Applications Determined from 1 November 2023 to 30 November 2023 City of ¢

Karrath
Applic. No. Description Property Address Date Application Decision
Determined
DA20230-AMD1 Industry - Light, Industry Service and Storage Unit 1 1009 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA 15/11/2023 Approved
Facility/Depot/Laydown Area Additions INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

(Amendment to DA20230 - Alteration of Car
Parking & Landscaping)

DA20276-AMD2 Amendment to Development Approval DA20276- LOT 4640 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA 22/11/2023 Approved
AMD1 (Revised site plans and Stormwater INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714
management Plan)

DA21225-AMD2 Amendment to DA21225-AMD1(Modifications to LOT 202 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714 03/11/2023 Approved
Car Parking Layout and Minor Modifications to
Approved Building)

DA22025-AMD2 INDUSTRY - GENERAL & INDUSTRY - NOXIOUS | LOT 113 Bedrock Turn GAP RIDGE WA 6714 02/11/2023 Approved
Amendment to Industrial Facility (Workshop) for
Metso Outotec

DA22-176 Intensive Agriculture (Aquaculture - Algae Farm) Lot 267 300 Bayly Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714 20/11/2023 Approved

DA23-055-AMD1 Amendment to Development Approval DA23-055 LOT 205 Basalt Way GAP RIDGE WA 6714 13/11/2023 Approved
(Amend conditions 2 and 4)

DA23-087 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 4 Bruce Way POINT SAMSON WA 6720 21/11/2023 Approved



DA23-117

DA23-121

DA23-128

DA23-132

DA23-135

DA23-136

DA23-138

DA23-139

DA23-142

DA23-150

Single House Addition (Carport)

Outdoor Display (Outdoor Landscape Park - Yurra
Stage 1)

Single House Additions (Retaining Wall)

Workforce Accommodation Additions (Solar Panel

Carport & EV Charging Infrastructure)

Motel Additions (Internal Fence and sliding gate)

Single House Addition - (Sea Container

Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Carport)

Workshop/ Office Additions (Signage)

Single House Additions (Fence)

11 Portland Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

LOT 8 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

5 Blackwood Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

LOT 550 Cherratta Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE WA 6714

35-45 Searipple Road KARRATHA WA 6714

2 Hannan Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

2 Hall Street BULGARRA WA 6714

30 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714

12 Crane Circle PEGS CREEK WA 6714

10 Leonard Way NICKOL WA 6714

08/11/2023

22/11/2023

06/11/2023

10/11/2023

17/11/2023

06/11/2023

10/11/2023

23/11/2023

20/11/2023

21/11/2023

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



