Development Applications Determined from 1 November 2023 to 30 November 2023



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA20230-AMD1	Industry - Light, Industry Service and Storage Facility/Depot/Laydown Area Additions (Amendment to DA20230 - Alteration of Car Parking & Landscaping)	Unit 1 1009 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	15/11/2023	Approved
DA20276-AMD2	Amendment to Development Approval DA20276- AMD1 (Revised site plans and Stormwater management Plan)	LOT 4640 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	22/11/2023	Approved
DA21225-AMD2	Amendment to DA21225-AMD1(Modifications to Car Parking Layout and Minor Modifications to Approved Building)	LOT 202 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714	03/11/2023	Approved
DA22025-AMD2	INDUSTRY - GENERAL & INDUSTRY - NOXIOUS Amendment to Industrial Facility (Workshop) for Metso Outotec	LOT 113 Bedrock Turn GAP RIDGE WA 6714	02/11/2023	Approved
DA22-176	Intensive Agriculture (Aquaculture - Algae Farm)	Lot 267 300 Bayly Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714	20/11/2023	Approved
DA23-055-AMD1	Amendment to Development Approval DA23-055 (Amend conditions 2 and 4)	LOT 205 Basalt Way GAP RIDGE WA 6714	13/11/2023	Approved
DA23-087	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	4 Bruce Way POINT SAMSON WA 6720	21/11/2023	Approved

DA23-117	Single House Addition (Carport)	11 Portland Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	08/11/2023	Approved
DA23-121	Outdoor Display (Outdoor Landscape Park - Yurra Stage 1)	LOT 8 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714	22/11/2023	Approved
DA23-128	Single House Additions (Retaining Wall)	5 Blackwood Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	06/11/2023	Approved
DA23-132	Workforce Accommodation Additions (Solar Pane Carport & EV Charging Infrastructure)	l LOT 550 Cherratta Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	10/11/2023	Approved
DA23-135	Motel Additions (Internal Fence and sliding gate)	35-45 Searipple Road KARRATHA WA 6714	17/11/2023	Approved
DA23-136	Single House Addition - (Sea Container Outbuilding)	2 Hannan Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	06/11/2023	Approved
DA23-138	Single House Additions (Outbuilding)	2 Hall Street BULGARRA WA 6714	10/11/2023	Approved
DA23-139	Single House Additions (Carport)	30 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714	23/11/2023	Approved
DA23-142	Workshop/ Office Additions (Signage)	12 Crane Circle PEGS CREEK WA 6714	20/11/2023	Approved
DA23-150	Single House Additions (Fence)	10 Leonard Way NICKOL WA 6714	21/11/2023	Approved